
2024/25  SCHOOL YEAR
MBMA CALENDAR

    SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED the fo l lowing days :

MONARCH BAY MONTESSORI ACADEMY

Labor Day

Teacher Development Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Winter Recess

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Presidents Day

The AMS Montessori Event

Spring Break

Memorial Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

   SPECIAL EVENTS:

First  Day of  School  -  Tuesday,  September 3,  2024
Last  Day of  School  -  May 30,  2025

Monday, September 2, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday to Friday, November 25 to 29, 2024

Friday, December 20, 2024 to Friday, January 3, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025

Friday & Monday, February 14 & 17, 2025

Thursday (half day) & Friday, March 13 & 14, 2025

Monday, to Monday, April 14 to 21, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

Friday, November 1, 2024 and

Friday, May 2, 2025

Back to School Night

Picture Day Day

Grandparents Day

Open House

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

** Dates are subject to change **




